P0770.102NLT
Corporation with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ P0770.102NLT: Info@IC-Components.com
Pulse P0770.102NLT
P0721SCRP
Description: SIDAC UNIDIR 65V 500A DO-214AA
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.223T
Description: P0770.223T PULSE SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 219500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0752.104NLT
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 1.2A 380 MOHM
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0721UCL
Description: P0721UCL Littelfuse DO-214AA
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0752.334NLT
Description: FIXED IND 330UH 600MA 1.02 OHM
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.473T
Description: P0751.473T PULSE SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.332T
Description: P0751.332T Pulse SMD-2
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770ATF
Description: P0770ATF NIKO/฀฀฀฀ TO-220F
Manufacturers: NIKO/
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.103NLST
Description: P0751.103NLST PULSE SOP
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.102T
Description: P0751.102T PULSE SOP
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0752.104NL
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 1.3A 380 MOHM
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.152NLT
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 6.4A 12 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.103T
Description: P0770.103T PULSE SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 8300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.472T
Description: P0751.472T PULSE SOP
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 8000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.333T
Description: P0770.333T PULSE SOP
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0724UCMC
Description: P0724UCMC TECCOR SOP6
Manufacturers: TECCOR
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.222NLT
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 6.1A 15 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.153T
Description: P0770.153T PULSE NA
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 5000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0752.105NLT
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 300MA 3.3 OHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 3100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.223NLT
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 2.6A 114 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0762.154NLT
Description: FIXED IND 150UH 500MA 1.2 OHM
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.473NLT
Description: FIXED IND 47UH 1.6A 168 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.332NLT
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.4A 18 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0721SCLRP
Description: SIDACTOR UNI 65V 400A DO214AA
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 282500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0721UAL
Description: P0721UAL Littelfuse DO-214AA
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 50000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0724UCLRP
Description: SIDACTOR 4CHP 65/130V 400A MS013
Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.103NL
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 1.1A 160 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0770.222NLT
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.3A 70 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 10200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.103NLT
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 3.8A 50 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
P0751.153NLT
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 3A 55 MOHM SMD
Manufacturers: Pulse Electronics Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4600 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of P0770.102NLT
Part Number P0770.102NLT Manufacturer / Brand Pulse Electronics Corporation
Series P0770NL Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Package / Case Nonstandard Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Supplier Device Package -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 130°C Detailed Description 1µH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 2.9A 50 mOhm Max Nonstandard
Ratings - Size / Dimension 0.260" L x 0.175" W (6.60mm x 4.45mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.115" (2.92mm) Type Wirewound
Features - Current Rating 2.9A
Shielding Unshielded Tolerance ±20%
Inductance 1µH Q @ Freq -
Material - Core - Current - Saturation 2.9A
DC Resistance (DCR) 50 mOhm Max Frequency - Self Resonant -
Inductance Frequency - Test 100kHz Other Names
553-1940-2
P0770.102NLT-ND
P0770102NLT
Stock Quantity 2500 pcs Stock Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Description FIXED IND 1UH 2.9A 50 MOHM SMD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Keywords realted to P0770.102NLT
You May Be Also Be interested In:
Email: Info@IC-Components.com
TEL: 00 852 - 30501935
FAX: 00 852 - 30501945
Address: 6H Block 1, Sherwood Court, Kingswood Villa, Tin Shui Wai, New Territories, Hong Kong
IC Components Ltd is Distributor of IC and Capacitors Electronic Components @ 2018 IC-Components.com All right Reserved.
P0770.102NLT Details PDF
Manufacturer Part Number: P0770.102NLT
Manufacturer / Brand Pulse Electronics Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 1UH 2.9A 50 MOHM SMD
Datasheets: P0770.102NLT.pdf
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS
GET A QUOTE